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Position

Superintendent

Executive Specialist
Executive Specialist

Public Information Officer
Confidential Office Specialist
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office

Total Wages

$276,807
$82,718
$70,781
$45,160
$16,201
$9,000
$8,801
$8,625
$7,698
$4,961



