	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$276,807
2.	Executive Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$82,718
3.	Executive Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$70,781
4.	Public Information Officer		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$45,160
5.	Confidential Office Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$16,201
6.	Board Member		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$9,000
7.	Board Member		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$8,801
8.	Board Member		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$8,625
9.	Board Member		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$7,698
10.	Board Member		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$4,961